
V Ouest Front. Ath Dendre-Sud general     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                06-07-19  430 VIEUX          Amateurs:54 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 17  289916 BE 102982318 10.24266 1291.7113    1
   2 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12  3  289599 BE 102901418 10.24150 1291.4114    2
   3 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  1       2 BE 100642817 10.24317 1291.2223    3
   4 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  4       3 BE 102973518 10.24377 1290.6475    4
   5 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  5       4 BE 102974618 10.24577 1288.7351    5
   6 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15 13  291911 BE 103022318 10.26530 1286.6128    6
   7 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 10       5 BE 102984818 10.26407 1278.9753    7
   8 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 13       6 BE 102984118 10.26437 1278.6933    8
   9 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  9       7 BE 102983518 10.26457 1278.5053    9
  10 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  2  312944 BE 101595317 10.44510 1278.1050   10
  11 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  3       8 BE 102970118 10.26537 1277.7540   11
  12 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  6       9 BE 102975118 10.27037 1276.8161   12
  13 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 16      10 BE 102983718 10.27067 1276.5350   13
  14 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    6  1  311230 BE 401173317 10.44043 1275.1583   14
  15 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15 15       2 BE 103019818 10.29000 1274.7205   15
  16 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  8  5  289478 BE 102952418 10.27090 1274.3914   16
  17 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    6  4       2 BE 407748815 10.44143 1274.2881   17
  18 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29  2      11 BE 100775117 10.27317 1274.1974   18
  19 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15  9       3 BE 103020018 10.29090 1273.8861   19
  20 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 12      12 BE 102975418 10.27377 1273.6376   20
  21 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  3  305044 BE 100582717 10.39470 1272.1651   21
  22 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  6       2 BE 101217115 10.39490 1271.9883   22
  23 116137-28 DANGREAU JEAN MARC    BLATON   5  2  286667 BE 105094918 10.25224 1271.9650   23
  24 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  9       3 BE 105853118 10.39500 1271.8999   24
  25 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12  7       2 BE 214394018 10.27450 1271.5653   25
  26 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15  4       4 BE 101034817 10.29490 1270.1907   26
  27 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15  2       5 BE 106055514 10.29500 1270.0986   27
  28 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  5       4 BE 105647316 10.40120 1269.9584   28
  29 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N 13  9  285864 BE 105896318 10.25160 1269.0027   29
  30 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    16  4  289133 BE 108076518 10.28190 1266.3683   30
  31 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N 13  1       2 BE 100867815 10.25450 1266.2857   31
  32 134756-23 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY    10  3  289201 BE 108104018 10.28380 1264.9118   32
  33 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N 13  7       3 BE 108062118 10.26000 1264.8850   33
  34 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11 10       5 BE 105859618 10.41130 1264.6058   34
  35 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    16  5       2 BE 108074918 10.28580 1262.7733   35
  36 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12  1       3 BE 105973116 10.29410 1260.8621   36
  37 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  2       6 BE 100587417 10.42180 1258.9517   37
  38 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11 11       7 BE 105858418 10.42330 1257.6541   38
  39 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  2  1  303063 BE 105864518 10.41080 1256.8275   39
  40 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  8       8 BE 404196818 10.43140 1254.1209   40
  41 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25 12  312257 BE 101657517 10.49360 1251.0296   41
  42 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  6  2  311563 BE 100377315 10.49320 1248.5827   42
  43 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12 12       4 BE 214600118 10.32300 1245.5871   43
  44 120758-90 BROQUET FRANCIS       ORMEIGN  5  1  299443 BE 101025515 10.40273 1245.3183   44
  45 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC  1  1  289825 BE 100490917 10.32470 1245.0419   45
  46 123919-50 ROLLAND DELBART       GRANDGL  5  4  287779 BE 104969717 10.31130 1244.6291   46
  47 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  8  6       2 BE 102950818 10.33100 1241.5068   47
  48 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  8  3       3 BE 100722917 10.33210 1240.5314   48
  49 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 15      13 BE 101513918 10.33487 1239.9552   49
  50 134756-23 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY    10  6       2 BE 108099218 10.33310 1238.4598   50
  51 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  8  2  289480 BE 103046618 10.33467 1238.2670   51
  52 211215-46 DE WITTE GERARD       TONGRES  7  5  298551 BE 101991915 10.41180 1237.2607   52
  53 114058-83 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  5  2  285992 BE 103943218 10.31123 1236.9629   53
  54 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    16  2       3 BE 102128017 10.33510 1236.4037   54
  55 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  8  2       4 BE 100722017 10.34220 1235.1500   55
  56 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  8  4       2 BE 100684817 10.34457 1233.0804   56
  57 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  6  1  287987 BE 105799316 10.33420 1232.2935   57
  58 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12  2       5 BE 102907918 10.35080 1231.6374   58
  59 225426-95 SIMON JEAN-JACQUES    WIERS    5  4  284769 BE 103951918 10.31140 1231.5223   59
  60 123919-50 ROLLAND DELBART       GRANDGL  5  1       2 BE 102411017 10.34000 1229.8248   60
  61 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    6  5       3 BE 404086718 10.53043 1229.8097   61
  62 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25 13       2 BE 108833716 10.54180 1227.9080   62
  63 114058-83 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  5  1       2 BE 101874117 10.33083 1226.7052   63
  64 307418-25 ARENS JONATHAN        Pommero  6  1  284412 BE 105832217 10.31519 1226.6276   64
  65 211215-46 DE WITTE GERARD       TONGRES  7  2       2 BE 100234217 10.43260 1226.4179   65
  66 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    6  2       4 BE 401175317 10.53473 1226.3369   66
  67 253692-37 ROMAN FREDERIC        OVERBOE 12  1  316937 BE 405231517 10.58500 1224.4829   67
  68 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  8  7       5 BE 102954418 10.37240 1219.3682   68
  69 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11  2  317079 BE 404563218 11.00210 1217.8951   69
  70 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  6       2 BE 105435718 10.57080 1217.0495   70
  71 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  6  309103 BE 400087117 10.54020 1216.7813   71
  72 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11 10       2 BE 404561518 11.00560 1215.1725   72
  73 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15 14       6 BE 103011418 10.40460 1212.4228   73



  74 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  1  312178 BE 105412318 10.57580 1210.1486   74
  75 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  8       2 BE 400087017 10.55300 1209.7965   75
  76 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25 23       3 BE 107970418 10.58140 1209.2049   76
  77 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11 11       3 BE 404565618 11.02320 1207.7666   77
  78 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  6  4       2 BE 107759918 10.58060 1207.1406   78
  79 116137-28 DANGREAU JEAN MARC    BLATON   5  3       2 BE 105093318 10.37433 1205.8934   79
  80 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12  4       6 BE 100700117 10.40220 1204.8218   80
  81 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  5       2 BE 116838014 10.59390 1202.3031   81
  82 110280-88 DUPONT M ET A         DEUX AC 16 15  314641 BE 105971918 11.01420 1202.2965   82
  83 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  4  1  315530 BE 425467414 11.02470 1200.7230   83
  84 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25 10       4 BE 107972718 11.00100 1200.2191   84
  85 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  3       3 BE 422290214 10.57590 1198.1510   85
  86 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12 10       7 BE 214904118 10.41500 1197.5148   86
  87 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11  6       4 BE 404562818 11.04560 1196.8256   87
  88 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  2       4 BE 400089517 10.58180 1196.6822   88
  89 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  4       3 BE 105437718 11.01420 1195.8120   89
  90 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    16  1       4 BE 102127017 10.41490 1195.6703   90
  91 303751-44 WILLEM  WENDY         ISIERES  5  1  308005 BE 100444717 10.57370 1195.5942   91
  92 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N 13  6       4 BE 108063618 10.39140 1194.9171   92
  93 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25 17       5 BE 100211315 11.01330 1193.8712   93
  94 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N 13  2       5 BE 116528714 10.39350 1193.1715   94
  95 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 11  7       9 BE 105854118 10.55490 1192.4321   95
  96 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  2  284664 BE 108090018 10.38537 1191.5863   96
  97 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25  9       6 BE 101653417 11.02080 1191.2144   97
  98 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  6  6       3 BE 107756918 11.02030 1188.9449   98
  99 110280-88 DUPONT M ET A         DEUX AC 16  5       2 BE 100826917 11.05010 1187.2499   99
 100 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12  8       8 BE 214906418 10.44100 1186.0710  100
 101 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N 13  3       6 BE 100869015 10.41510 1181.9888  101
 102 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  5       2 BE 108091418 10.41047 1180.7946  102
 103 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  9       3 BE 108092118 10.41137 1180.0604  103
 104 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  5  5  307922 BE 107773018 11.01000 1179.7778  104
 105 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  5  322481 BE 403541817 11.13230 1179.5928  105
 106 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  4       5 BE 422289714 11.02050 1179.4073  106
 107 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  8  7       3 BE 103046818 10.45377 1178.5285  107
 108 305190-28 MIR-BENOIS            SILLY   17 12  308731 BE 107155618 11.02230 1176.6410  108
 109 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  9       6 BE 400085317 11.02420 1176.6388  109
 110 190718-16 LENOIR MICHEL         GRANDME  6  3  297648 BE 105116818 10.53020 1176.3193  110
 111 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  6  3       2 BE 100279618 10.44590 1175.5371  111
 112 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 12 11       9 BE 214904818 10.46250 1175.2411  112
 113 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  9       2 BE 412152718 11.14350 1174.4376  113
 114 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    6  3       5 BE 401175217 11.05003 1174.4307  114
 115 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  6  4       3 BE 107114618 10.45170 1174.0993  115
 116 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 25  1       7 BE 107977618 11.06080 1173.3104  116
 117 307823-42 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAU  5  2  302954 BE 100332217 10.58214 1172.6192  117
 118 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  8  4       6 BE 100727417 10.46560 1172.2921  118
 119 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  8  6       4 BE 103042218 10.47007 1171.9285  119
 120 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15 12       7 BE 103019418 10.49100 1171.5492  120
 121 211215-46 DE WITTE GERARD       TONGRES  7  3       3 BE 100641614 10.55030 1170.5587  121
 122 304911-40 SCHELFHOUT GLENN      OVERBOE  7  7  317485 BE 306295017 11.11190 1170.1640  122
 123 302878-44 DEVRIENDT JEAN        SILLY-F 24 10  308057 BE 107147418 11.03233 1169.5924  123
 124 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      7  1       4 BE 101592917 11.07440 1168.8645  124
 125 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  5  3       2 BE 102218717 11.03300 1168.5844  125
 126 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14 10       3 BE 412152618 11.16030 1168.1978  126
 127 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14 14       4 BE 412157918 11.16050 1168.0567  127
 128 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  6  2       4 BE 105797916 10.46450 1167.1206  128
 129 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  3       3 BE 100746715 11.07290 1167.0933  129
 130 307823-42 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAU  5  3       2 BE 100333317 10.59523 1165.7831  130
 131 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  6       5 BE 403544717 11.16560 1164.4716  131
 132 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  3       6 BE 422484215 11.17060 1163.7712  132
 133 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 14  8       7 BE 403548517 11.17100 1163.4913  133
 134 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  4  4  297850 BE 105893618 10.56120 1162.5683  134
 135 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX  15  6       8 BE 100565015 10.51120 1162.0661  135
 136 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  8       4 BE 108092918 10.45147 1160.7331  136
 137 253692-37 ROMAN FREDERIC        OVERBOE 12  7       2 BE 101806117 11.13150 1159.8792  137
 138 253692-37 ROMAN FREDERIC        OVERBOE 12  3       3 BE 422363416 11.13240 1159.2429  138
 139 162459-81 DEMECHELEER-ROKEGEM   GOEFERD  3  1  319395 00 206990917 11.15320 1159.1882  139
 140 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 29 25      14 BE 102983918 10.50077 1159.0690  140
 141 305190-28 MIR-BENOIS            SILLY   17  2       2 BE 107150918 11.06230 1158.9727  141
 142 306503-80 COQUELET-BAZELLE      BASECLE  6  2  287243 BE 105853516 10.47527 1158.8064  142
 143 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  4  1       2 BE 105584716 10.57030 1158.7240  143
 144 310142-33 BEERENS-WALRAET       EVERBEE 14  2  317826 BE 411888418 11.14267 1158.0681  144
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

V Ouest Front. Ath Dendre-Sud general     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                06-07-19  185 JEUNES         Amateurs:20 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18 10  312944 BE 109231019 10.42460 1289.0732    1
   2 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  7       2 BE 109226419 10.43230 1285.8070    2
   3 219091-65 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULA  8  5  296201 BE 111854219 10.34200 1264.0156    3
   4 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  4  289916 BE 108800519 10.29277 1263.4616    4
   5 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 13       2 BE 108807919 10.29347 1262.8195    5
   6 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 12       3 BE 108808019 10.34357 1235.8149    6
   7 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 15       4 BE 108802019 10.35457 1229.6995    7
   8 309530-03 DELHEZ AURORE         LESSINE 16 10  312863 BE 111612019 10.54420 1228.3589    8
   9 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18 11       3 BE 109229619 10.54590 1227.3116    9
  10 309530-03 DELHEZ AURORE         LESSINE 16 14       2 BE 111613819 10.54580 1227.0741   10
  11 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  5       4 BE 109231119 10.59570 1203.8623   11
  12 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 20       5 BE 108808819 10.40547 1203.4120   12
  13 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE 16 12  322481 BE 401011819 11.08480 1199.7061   13
  14 146077-92 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 11  2  297642 BE 113855219 10.48530 1195.9097   14
  15 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  6       5 BE 109226819 11.03140 1188.8464   15
  16 240145-70 COSSEMENT GREGORY     PERUWEL  6  4  284320 BE 109403519 10.39270 1187.3878   16
  17 146077-92 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 11  1       2 BE 113855319 10.50570 1186.0610   17
  18 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 23  315061 BE 111520919 11.09370 1168.5516   18
  19 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 14       6 BE 108807319 10.49157 1163.0990   19
  20 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  5       7 BE 108801419 10.49367 1161.4681   20
  21 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18 15       6 BE 109227519 11.09500 1159.7678   21
  22 164846-43 MATHYS GABRIEL        W-A-B    9  6  288817 BE 109084919 10.50350 1152.5786   22
  23 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      3  2  312178 BE 109282919 11.11050 1151.5942   23
  24 116137-28 DANGREAU JEAN MARC    BLATON  10  2  286667 BE 111046819 10.49263 1149.2500   24
  25 309530-03 DELHEZ AURORE         LESSINE 16 11       3 BE 111611019 11.12340 1147.8403   25
  26 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 14       2 BE 111527119 11.14530 1146.1626   26
  27 157816-94 DAUMERIE RYCKMANS     GRANDME  6  6  297700 BE 114072119 11.00090 1144.3398   27
  28 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  2       8 BE 108805419 10.53517 1142.0235   28
  29 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 10       3 BE 111523819 11.16000 1141.5254   29
  30 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 16       4 BE 111522319 11.16020 1141.3875   30
  31 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 20       5 BE 111522119 11.16450 1138.4318   31
  32 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25  2       6 BE 111522219 11.16490 1138.1576   32
  33 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 16       9 BE 108805519 10.55057 1136.5021   33
  34 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 19       7 BE 111527019 11.18000 1133.3129   34
  35 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 21       8 BE 111522919 11.23260 1111.5877   35
  36 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  11 11  295895 BE 112371919 11.06270 1110.5085   36
  37 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  7      10 BE 108803319 11.01137 1109.8184   37
  38 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  9      11 BE 108804719 11.01177 1109.5352   38
  39 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 12       9 BE 111522419 11.24130 1108.5240   39
  40 242049-34 FAIGNARD DANIEL       FRASNES  2  2  302162 BE 112378419 11.13360 1104.3933   40
  41 308875-27 HAYEZ FREDERIC        MOUSTIE  2  1  300711 BE 111345119 11.12360 1103.1218   41
  42 146077-92 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 11 11       3 BE 113857119 11.10320 1100.2045   42
  43 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 23      12 BE 108800219 11.04307 1096.0424   43
  44 240145-70 COSSEMENT GREGORY     PERUWEL  6  6       2 BE 108701119 11.00070 1093.0480   44
  45 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  8      13 BE 108804319 11.06237 1088.2937   45
  46 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24  6      14 BE 108802819 11.06257 1088.1575   46
  47 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN  4  2  289599 BE 108700819 11.08010 1080.5261   47
  48 309530-03 DELHEZ AURORE         LESSINE 16  4       4 BE 111613619 11.29530 1079.2721   48
  49 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN  4  4       2 BE 108702519 11.08280 1078.7149   49
  50 309530-03 DELHEZ AURORE         LESSINE 16  6       5 BE 111613719 11.31000 1075.1306   50
  51 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 18      10 BE 111526319 11.33290 1073.5226   51
  52 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 22      11 BE 111521419 11.33540 1072.0007   52
  53 176866-35 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE  11  5       2 BE 112372619 11.17180 1067.0573   53
  54 240145-70 COSSEMENT GREGORY     PERUWEL  6  2       3 BE 108714919 11.06310 1066.8001   54
  55 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 15      12 BE 111521719 11.35530 1064.8150   55
  56 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  2       7 BE 109226719 11.34510 1061.3668   56
  57 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25  3      13 BE 111527719 11.37030 1060.6329   57
  58 146077-92 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 11  4       4 BE 113856819 11.21460 1056.3421   58
  59 146077-92 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDME 11  9       5 BE 113855719 11.22450 1052.6684   59
  60 310654-60 DRIES KILLIAN         DEUX-AC 25 13      14 BE 111525919 11.40140 1049.3871   60
  61 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     18  4       8 BE 109230619 11.38190 1049.0329   61
  62 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 24 19      15 BE 108806319 11.18537 1039.5167   62
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

V Ouest Front. Ath Dendre-Sud general     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                06-07-19  167 VIEUX          Amateurs:44 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN  6  1  289916 BE 100642817 10.24317 1291.2223    1
   2 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  2  312944 BE 101595317 10.44510 1278.1050    2
   3 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    4  1  311230 BE 401173317 10.44043 1275.1583    3
   4 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    4  4       2 BE 407748815 10.44143 1274.2881    4
   5 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN  6  2       2 BE 100775117 10.27317 1274.1974    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  6  3  305044 BE 100582717 10.39470 1272.1651    6
   7 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  6  6       2 BE 101217115 10.39490 1271.9883    7
   8 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   7  4  291911 BE 101034817 10.29490 1270.1907    8
   9 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   7  2       2 BE 106055514 10.29500 1270.0986    9



  10 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  6  5       3 BE 105647316 10.40120 1269.9584   10
  11 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  4  1  285864 BE 100867815 10.25450 1266.2857   11
  12 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN  2  1  289599 BE 105973116 10.29410 1260.8621   12
  13 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  6  2       4 BE 100587417 10.42180 1258.9517   13
  14 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE  8  3  312257 BE 101657517 10.49360 1251.0296   14
  15 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  2  2  311563 BE 100377315 10.49320 1248.5827   15
  16 120758-90 BROQUET FRANCIS       ORMEIGN  4  1  299443 BE 101025515 10.40273 1245.3183   16
  17 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC  1  1  289825 BE 100490917 10.32470 1245.0419   17
  18 123919-50 ROLLAND DELBART       GRANDGL  5  4  287779 BE 104969717 10.31130 1244.6291   18
  19 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  4  3  289478 BE 100722917 10.33210 1240.5314   19
  20 211215-46 DE WITTE GERARD       TONGRES  6  5  298551 BE 101991915 10.41180 1237.2607   20
  21 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY     2  2  289133 BE 102128017 10.33510 1236.4037   21
  22 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  4  2       2 BE 100722017 10.34220 1235.1500   22
  23 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  3  289480 BE 100684817 10.34457 1233.0804   23
  24 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  3  1  287987 BE 105799316 10.33420 1232.2935   24
  25 123919-50 ROLLAND DELBART       GRANDGL  5  1       2 BE 102411017 10.34000 1229.8248   25
  26 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE  8  4       2 BE 108833716 10.54180 1227.9080   26
  27 114058-83 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  3  1  285992 BE 101874117 10.33083 1226.7052   27
  28 307418-25 ARENS JONATHAN        Pommero  2  1  284412 BE 105832217 10.31519 1226.6276   28
  29 211215-46 DE WITTE GERARD       TONGRES  6  2       2 BE 100234217 10.43260 1226.4179   29
  30 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    4  2       3 BE 401175317 10.53473 1226.3369   30
  31 253692-37 ROMAN FREDERIC        OVERBOE  8  1  316937 BE 405231517 10.58500 1224.4829   31
  32 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  6  309103 BE 400087117 10.54020 1216.7813   32
  33 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  8       2 BE 400087017 10.55300 1209.7965   33
  34 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN  2  2       2 BE 100700117 10.40220 1204.8218   34
  35 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  3  312178 BE 116838014 10.59390 1202.3031   35
  36 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  3  1  315530 BE 425467414 11.02470 1200.7230   36
  37 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  3       3 BE 422290214 10.57590 1198.1510   37
  38 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  2       4 BE 400089517 10.58180 1196.6822   38
  39 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY     2  1       2 BE 102127017 10.41490 1195.6703   39
  40 303751-44 WILLEM  WENDY         ISIERES  3  1  308005 BE 100444717 10.57370 1195.5942   40
  41 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE  8  6       3 BE 100211315 11.01330 1193.8712   41
  42 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  4  2       2 BE 116528714 10.39350 1193.1715   42
  43 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE  8  2       4 BE 101653417 11.02080 1191.2144   43
  44 110280-88 DUPONT M ET A         DEUX AC 13  5  314641 BE 100826917 11.05010 1187.2499   44
  45 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  4  3       3 BE 100869015 10.41510 1181.9888   45
  46 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  8  5  322481 BE 403541817 11.13230 1179.5928   46
  47 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  4       5 BE 422289714 11.02050 1179.4073   47
  48 174368-59 DEVOET EN ZOON        RONSE    9  9       6 BE 400085317 11.02420 1176.6388   48
  49 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    4  3       4 BE 401175217 11.05003 1174.4307   49
  50 307823-42 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAU  3  2  302954 BE 100332217 10.58214 1172.6192   50
  51 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  4  4       3 BE 100727417 10.46560 1172.2921   51
  52 211215-46 DE WITTE GERARD       TONGRES  6  3       3 BE 100641614 10.55030 1170.5587   52
  53 304911-40 SCHELFHOUT GLENN      OVERBOE  4  4  317485 BE 306295017 11.11190 1170.1640   53
  54 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  1       2 BE 101592917 11.07440 1168.8645   54
  55 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  3  3  307922 BE 102218717 11.03300 1168.5844   55
  56 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  3  2       2 BE 105797916 10.46450 1167.1206   56
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

V Ouest Front. Ath Dendre-Sud general     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                06-07-19  263 YEARLING       Amateurs:49 LACHER:06.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23 13  289916 BE 102982318 10.24266 1291.7113    1
   2 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10  2  289599 BE 102901418 10.24150 1291.4114    2
   3 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  2       2 BE 102973518 10.24377 1290.6475    3
   4 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  3       3 BE 102974618 10.24577 1288.7351    4
   5 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  6  291911 BE 103022318 10.26530 1286.6128    5
   6 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  6       4 BE 102984818 10.26407 1278.9753    6
   7 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  9       5 BE 102984118 10.26437 1278.6933    7
   8 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  5       6 BE 102983518 10.26457 1278.5053    8
   9 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  1       7 BE 102970118 10.26537 1277.7540    9
  10 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  4       8 BE 102975118 10.27037 1276.8161   10
  11 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23 12       9 BE 102983718 10.27067 1276.5350   11
  12 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  8       2 BE 103019818 10.29000 1274.7205   12
  13 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  4  1  289478 BE 102952418 10.27090 1274.3914   13
  14 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  2       3 BE 103020018 10.29090 1273.8861   14
  15 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23  8      10 BE 102975418 10.27377 1273.6376   15
  16 116137-28 DANGREAU JEAN MARC    BLATON   4  1  286667 BE 105094918 10.25224 1271.9650   16
  17 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  5  3  305044 BE 105853118 10.39500 1271.8999   17
  18 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10  5       2 BE 214394018 10.27450 1271.5653   18
  19 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  9  5  285864 BE 105896318 10.25160 1269.0027   19
  20 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    14  2  289133 BE 108076518 10.28190 1266.3683   20
  21 134756-23 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     8  1  289201 BE 108104018 10.28380 1264.9118   21
  22 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  9  3       2 BE 108062118 10.26000 1264.8850   22
  23 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  5  4       2 BE 105859618 10.41130 1264.6058   23
  24 110317-28 CORNIL ALAIN          BURY    14  3       2 BE 108074918 10.28580 1262.7733   24



  25 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  5  5       3 BE 105858418 10.42330 1257.6541   25
  26 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  2  1  303063 BE 105864518 10.41080 1256.8275   26
  27 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  5  2       4 BE 404196818 10.43140 1254.1209   27
  28 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10 10       3 BE 214600118 10.32300 1245.5871   28
  29 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  4  2       2 BE 102950818 10.33100 1241.5068   29
  30 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23 11      11 BE 101513918 10.33487 1239.9552   30
  31 134756-23 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     8  4       2 BE 108099218 10.33310 1238.4598   31
  32 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  1  289480 BE 103046618 10.33467 1238.2670   32
  33 114058-83 VANDEPUTTE ERIC       BRASMEN  2  1  285992 BE 103943218 10.31123 1236.9629   33
  34 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10  1       4 BE 102907918 10.35080 1231.6374   34
  35 225426-95 SIMON JEAN-JACQUES    WIERS    2  2  284769 BE 103951918 10.31140 1231.5223   35
  36 301677-07 SPILEERS MARIO        RONSE    2  1  311230 BE 404086718 10.53043 1229.8097   36
  37 116105-93 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELIN  4  3       3 BE 102954418 10.37240 1219.3682   37
  38 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11  2  317079 BE 404563218 11.00210 1217.8951   38
  39 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      4  3  312944 BE 105435718 10.57080 1217.0495   39
  40 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11 10       2 BE 404561518 11.00560 1215.1725   40
  41 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  7       4 BE 103011418 10.40460 1212.4228   41
  42 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  1  312178 BE 105412318 10.57580 1210.1486   42
  43 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 17 16  312257 BE 107970418 10.58140 1209.2049   43
  44 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11 11       3 BE 404565618 11.02320 1207.7666   44
  45 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  4  2  311563 BE 107759918 10.58060 1207.1406   45
  46 116137-28 DANGREAU JEAN MARC    BLATON   4  2       2 BE 105093318 10.37433 1205.8934   46
  47 110280-88 DUPONT M ET A         DEUX AC  3  2  314641 BE 105971918 11.01420 1202.2965   47
  48 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 17  8       2 BE 107972718 11.00100 1200.2191   48
  49 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10  8       5 BE 214904118 10.41500 1197.5148   49
  50 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11  6       4 BE 404562818 11.04560 1196.8256   50
  51 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      4  1       2 BE 105437718 11.01420 1195.8120   51
  52 177439-26 BRUNEAU MICHEL        BRASM N  9  2       3 BE 108063618 10.39140 1194.9171   52
  53 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU  5  1       5 BE 105854118 10.55490 1192.4321   53
  54 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  2  284664 BE 108090018 10.38537 1191.5863   54
  55 304084-86 BALCAEN DUBOIS        ELLEZEL  4  4       2 BE 107756918 11.02030 1188.9449   55
  56 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10  6       6 BE 214906418 10.44100 1186.0710   56
  57 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  5       2 BE 108091418 10.41047 1180.7946   57
  58 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  9       3 BE 108092118 10.41137 1180.0604   58
  59 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  2  2  307922 BE 107773018 11.01000 1179.7778   59
  60 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  3       2 BE 103046818 10.45377 1178.5285   60
  61 305190-28 MIR-BENOIS            SILLY   17 12  308731 BE 107155618 11.02230 1176.6410   61
  62 190718-16 LENOIR MICHEL         GRANDME  3  1  297648 BE 105116818 10.53020 1176.3193   62
  63 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  3  1  287987 BE 100279618 10.44590 1175.5371   63
  64 115781-60 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELIN 10  9       7 BE 214904818 10.46250 1175.2411   64
  65 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  6  1  322481 BE 412152718 11.14350 1174.4376   65
  66 308429-66 PAURICHE MIKE         STAMBRU  3  2       2 BE 107114618 10.45170 1174.0993   66
  67 302249-94 TRESEGNIE PATRICK     LESSINE 17  1       3 BE 107977618 11.06080 1173.3104   67
  68 303829-25 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAID  4  2       3 BE 103042218 10.47007 1171.9285   68
  69 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  5       5 BE 103019418 10.49100 1171.5492   69
  70 302878-44 DEVRIENDT JEAN        SILLY-F 19  5  308057 BE 107147418 11.03233 1169.5924   70
  71 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  6  2       2 BE 412152618 11.16030 1168.1978   71
  72 142631-41 HAELTERMAN ROGER      ONKERZE  6  6       3 BE 412157918 11.16050 1168.0567   72
  73 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  2  2  297850 BE 105893618 10.56120 1162.5683   73
  74 154211-78 CALONNE J-R           P RUWEL 12  8       4 BE 108092918 10.45147 1160.7331   74
  75 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23 20      12 BE 102983918 10.50077 1159.0690   75
  76 305190-28 MIR-BENOIS            SILLY   17  2       2 BE 107150918 11.06230 1158.9727   76
  77 310142-33 BEERENS-WALRAET       EVERBEE 14  2  317826 BE 411888418 11.14267 1158.0681   77
  78 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11  4       5 BE 404566018 11.14000 1157.2226   78
  79 304178-83 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY    SAINT S  2  1       2 BE 107772618 11.06120 1156.7318   79
  80 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23 15      13 BE 102975218 10.50407 1156.5260   80
  81 255697-05 DE COCK BOGAERTS      OPBRAKE  1  1  315530 BE 421672818 11.12510 1156.4229   81
  82 134756-23 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     8  6       3 BE 108102618 10.50070 1156.2644   82
  83 108201-46 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELIN 23 10      14 BE 101514318 10.50447 1156.2185   83
  84 133500-28 VAN DE MAELE JOHAN    DEFTING  5  1  320795 BE 412091118 11.17560 1154.2156   84
  85 134756-23 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY     8  3       4 BE 108102118 10.50370 1153.9576   85
  86 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  1       6 BE 103023118 10.53020 1153.6464   86
  87 141303-71 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   8  4       7 BE 103013718 10.53190 1152.3561   87
  88 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 11  7       6 BE 404561018 11.15140 1152.0371   88
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


